Опросный лист VAMP 265M
When ordering, please state:
• Type designation:
• Quantity:
• Options (see respective ordering code):
V265  -  - Transformer and machine differential
Nominal current, HV & LV side [A]
1  = 1A & 1A
3  = 1A & 5A
4  = 5A & 1A
5  = 5A & 5A
Nominal earth-fault currents Io & I'o [A]
A  = 5A & 5A
B  = 5A & 1A
C  = 1A & 5A
D  = 1A & 1A
Frequency [Hz]
7  = Standard relay
Nominal Supply voltage [V]
A  = Power A 48 - 230 V (40.. 265Vac/dc)
B  = Power B 24 V (18.. 36Vdc)
C  = Power C 48 - 230 V (40.. 265Vac/dc) + 1 x BI/BO, 2 x Arc sensor
D  = Power D 24 V (18.. 36Vdc) + 1 x BI/BO, 2 x Arc sensor
E  = Power E 48 - 230 V (40.. 265Vac/dc) + DI19, DI20 + 1 x Arc sensor
F  = Power F 24 V (18.. 36Vdc) + DI19, DI20 + 1 x Arc sensor
Optional hardware
A  = None
B  = Plastic/Plastic serial fibre interface
C  = Profibus interface
D  = RS 485 interface (4-wire)
E  = Glass/Glass serial fibre interface
F  = Rx Plastic/Tx Glass serial fibre interface
G  = Rx Glass/Tx Plastic serial fibre interface
H  = RJ-45 10Mbps ethernet interface
M  = RJ-45 10Mbps ethernet inc. IEC 61850
O  = LC 100 Mbps ethernet fibre interface inc. IEC 61850
P  = RJ-45 100Mbps ethernet interface inc. IEC 61850
R  = 2 x LC 100 Mbps ethernet fibre interface inc. IEC 61850
S  = 2 x RJ-45 100 Mbps ethernet interface inc. IEC 61850
Software, mA outputs
E = Transformer and machine differential firmware, None
F = Transformer and machine differential firmware, 4xmA output
M = Motor protection and machine differential firmware, None
HW options
 = IP30 (default)
C = IP30 with conformal coating
I  = IP54
K  = IP54 with conformal coating
INSTIN, ооо инстин ,  http://inctin.com/  info@inctin.com